I
PRE-ENGINEERED
MOTOR CONTROLS
MALLOY ELECTRIC
CUSTOMIZABLE
AFFORDABLE
RELIABLE
MALLOY PANEL DESIGN & BUILD CENTER

•	 Powder-coated N4/12 enclosure
•	 Galvanized back-pan
•	 Fuseless design
•	 Dual lockable rotary disconnect handle
•	 25kA Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB)
•	 100VA CPT with MCB protection
•	 Hand-off-auto (HOA) with run and fault pilot lights
•	 120VAC control
•	 Two-year warranty
•	 1 week delivery (based on loading)
#Premier FVNR Motor Starters
Up to 50HP at 460VAC
3
Elite FVNR Starter Cat # Enclosure HWD (in) MCCB Voltage HP OL Cost
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-000P50-E N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 0.5 1.6A $1,403
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-000P75-E N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 0.75 2.5A $1,403
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-001P00-E N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 1 2.5A $1,403
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-001P50-E N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 1.5 4.0A $1,403
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-002P00-E N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 2 4.0A $1,403
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-003P00-E N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 3 6.0A $1,403
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-005P00-E N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 5 8.0A $1,403
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-007P50-E N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 7.5 13.0A $1,416
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-010P00-E N4/12 16x16x10 20A 460V - 3P 10 18.0A $1,446
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-015P00-E N4/12 16x16x10 30A 460V - 3P 15 25.0A $1,553
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-020P00-E N4/12 16x16x10 40A 460V - 3P 20 32.0A $1,583
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-025P00-E N4/12 16x16x10 50A 460V - 3P 25 42.0A $1,598
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-030P00-E N4/12 20x16x10 60A 460V - 3P 30 50.0A $1,733
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-040P00-E N4/12 20x16x10 80A 460V - 3P 40 65.0A $1,809
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-050P00-E N4/12 20x16x10 100A 460V - 3P 50 75.0A $2,243
#FVNR Motor Starters Prices
Premier FVNR Starter Cat # Enclosure HWD (in) MCCB Voltage HP OL Cost
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-000P50-P N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 0.5 1.6A $1,122
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-000P75-P N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 0.75 2.5A $1,122
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-001P00-P N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 1 2.5A $1,122
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-001P50-P N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 1.5 4.0A $1,122
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-002P00-P N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 2 4.0A $1,122
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-003P00-P N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 3 6.0A $1,122
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-005P00-P N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 5 8.0A $1,122
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-007P50-P N4/12 16x16x10 15A 460V - 3P 7.5 13.0A $1,133
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-010P00-P N4/12 16x16x10 20A 460V - 3P 10 18.0A $1,157
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-015P00-P N4/12 16x16x10 30A 460V - 3P 15 25.0A $1,242
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-020P00-P N4/12 16x16x10 40A 460V - 3P 20 32.0A $1,266
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-025P00-P N4/12 16x16x10 50A 460V - 3P 25 42.0A $1,278
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-030P00-P N4/12 20x16x10 60A 460V - 3P 30 50.0A $1,386
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-040P00-P N4/12 20x16x10 80A 460V - 3P 40 65.0A $1,447
HD-FVNR-N4M-4-050P00-P N4/12 20x16x10 100A 460V - 3P 50 75.0A $1,794
4
Elite Features:
•	 ABB ACS380 VFD
•	 Powder-coated N4/12 enclosure

•	 Fan & pump control
•	 Conveyor & material handling
•	 General purpose motor control
•	 Building automation
The Fastest Path to
Lowering Operating
Costs!
#Machine VFD Prices
7
Elite Machine VFD Cat # Enclosure HWD (in) MSP Voltage HP FLA Cost
HD-04-4-000P50-D-PC-E N12  24x24x12 4A 460V - 3P 0.5 1.2A $3,499
HD-04-4-001P00-D-PC-E N12  24x24x12 6A 460V - 3P 1 2.2A $3,546
HD-04-4-002P00-D-PC-E N12  24x24x12 8A 460V - 3P 2 4.1A $3,652
HD-04-4-003P00-D-PC-E N12  24x24x12 10A 460V - 3P 3 5.8A $3,967
HD-04-4-005P00-D-PC-E N12  24x24x12 17A 460V - 3P 5 9.5A $4,049
HD-04-4-007P50-D-PC-E N12  24x24x12 20A 460V - 3P 7.5 14.0A $4,133
HD-04-4-010P00-D-PC-E N12  32x24x12 32A 460V - 3P 10 18.0A $4,515
HD-04-4-015P00-D-PC-E N12  32x24x12 40A 460V - 3P 15 24.0A $4,856
HD-04-4-020P00-D-PC-E N12  32x24x12 50A 460V - 3P 20 32.0A $5,508
HD-04-4-025P00-D-PC-E N12  32x24x12 63A 460V - 3P 25 39.0A $5,909
HD-04-4-030P00-D-PC-E N12  32x24x12 75A 460V - 3P 30 46.0A $6,863
Premier Machine VFD Cat # Enclosure HWD (in) MSP Voltage HP FLA Cost
HD-04-4-000P75-D-PC-P N12  24x24x12 4A 460V - 3P 0.5 1.2A $2,878
HD-04-4-001P00-D-PC-P N12  24x24x12 6A 460V - 3P 1 2.2A $2,878
HD-04-4-002P00-D-PC-P N12  24x24x12 8A 460V - 3P 2 4.1A $2,908
HD-04-4-003P00-D-PC-P N12  24x24x12 10A 460V - 3P 3 5.8A $2,957
HD-04-4-005P00-D-PC-P N12  24x24x12 17A 460V - 3P 5 9.5A $3,028
HD-04-4-007P50-D-PC-P N12  24x24x12 20A 460V - 3P 7.5 14.0A $3,031
HD-04-4-010P00-D-PC-P N12  32x24x12 32A 460V - 3P 10 18.0A $3,464
HD-04-4-015P00-D-PC-P N12  32x24x12 40A 460V - 3P 15 24.0A $3,501
HD-04-4-020P00-D-PC-P N12  32x24x12 50A 460V - 3P 20 32.0A $4,009
HD-04-4-025P00-D-PC-P N12  32x24x12 63A 460V - 3P 25 39.0A $4,254
HD-04-4-030P00-D-PC-P N12  32x24x12 75A 460V - 3P 30 46.0A $4,670
8
#Premier N12 SoftStarter
Up to 600HP at 460VAC
Premier Features:

For Outside Use!
Solid Design!
#Softstarter Packages
Catalog Number Enclosure HWD (in) MCCB Voltage HP Max A Cost
CSXi-0014-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 20x16x8 40 460V - 3P 10 18 $2,418
CSXi-0034-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 20x16x8 60 460V - 3P 25 34 $2,616
CSXi-0040-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 20x16x8 70 460V - 3P 30 42 $2,669
CSXi-0052-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 20x16x8 100 460V - 3P 40 60 $2,801
CSXi-0065-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 24x20x10 125 460V - 3P 50 75 $3,351
CSXi-0077-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 24x20x10 150 460V - 3P 60 85 $3,372
CSXi-0096-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 24x20x10 150 460V - 3P 75 100 $3,560
CSXi-0125-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 24x20x10 200 460V - 3P 100 140 $4,110
CSXi-0156-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 24x20x10 250 460V - 3P 125 170 $4,343
CSXi-0180-4-PP-N3R-CB-PD N3R 24x20x10 300 460V - 3P 150 200 $4,600
Premier N12 SS Cat # Enclosure HWD (in) MCCB Voltage HP Max A Cost
RX4E-050-480-3RKP-HB N12 26x24x12 100 460V - 3P 50 65 $5,194
RX4E-075-480-3RKP-HB   N12 48x24x12 225 460V - 3P 75 96 $6,083
RX4E-100-480-3RKP-HB N12 48x24x12 225 460V - 3P 100 124 $7,055
RX4E-125-480-3RKP-HB N12 48x24x12 225 460V - 3P 125 156 $7,353
RX4E-150-480-3RKP-HB N12 48x24x12 300 460V - 3P 150 180 $7,852
RX4E-200-480-3RKP-HB N12 48x24x12 400 460V - 3P 200 240 $9,222
RX4E-250-480-3RKP-HB N12 48x36x16 400 460V - 3P 250 302 $10,238
RX4E-300-480-3RKP-HB N12 48x36x16 600 460V - 3P 300 361 $10,448
RX4E-400-480-3RKP-HB N12 72x40x18 800 460V - 3P 400 477 $16,398
RX4E-500-480-3RKP-HB  N12 72x40x18 1000 460V - 3P 500 590 $19,717
RX4E-600-480-3RKP-HB N12 72x40x18 1200 460V - 3P 600 720 $20,062
10